
Year 10 Trial Exams Timetable Summer 2024

Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June

AM  English Language
1h 45m

 English Literature
50m

 Biology
1h 15 / 1h 45m

PM  PE
1h

 Geography
1h 30m

Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June Wednesday 26th June Thursday 27th June Friday 28th June

AM  History
2h

 Chemistry
1h 15m / 1h 45m

 Maths
1h 30m

 Physics
1h 15m / 1h 45m

 Sociology
1h 15m

PM  French Reading
45m

 French Writing
1h 15m

Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July

AM
English Spoken 

Endorsement
English Spoken 

Endorsement
PM


